

(Email) disclaimer

Millenaar Adviesgroep makes every effort to ensure the information provided on this website is accurate and up to date. We also aim to ensure our website and any services provided by electronic means are accessible to all users. Despite our best efforts, however, the information on our website may be incomplete or inaccurate. Millenaar Adviesgroep cannot accept any liability for omissions or inaccuracies in this information or any consequences arising from such omissions or inaccuracies.

References and hyperlinks

References and hyperlinks to websites not owned by Millenaar Adviesgroep are solely provided for the convenience of users of this website. Such external sites are not maintained by us, nor do we have any influence over the design or content of these sites. Consequently, we offer no guarantee and do not accept any liability whatsoever in relation to the accessibility or content of these websites.

Working language

Our working language is Dutch. However, we will make every effort we can when communicating in English. We will use online translation software to help us do this, which may affect the quality of translations. In view of this, no rights may derived from written communication in English. We reserve the right to arrange for a professional translation whenever this is necessary to ensure you understand the risk you will incur and the obligations that will apply to you. The costs incurred for this will be passed on to you.

Submissions of changes or requests by email

You have the option to notify us of changes via our website. However, please note that we cannot accept responsibility if this information fails to reach us. You should also be aware that we offer no option to take out short-term insurance policies (e.g. single-trip travel insurance after your departure) online or by email. If you wish to do this, you will need to contact our office by telephone. Millenaar Adviesgroep does not guarantee acceptance of requests sent by email. If you receive no reply from us, you may not assume cover is automatically in place.

Site performance

From time to time, our website may suffer outages and this may be for a variety of reasons (such as technical issues or human error). Whenever this happens, we cannot accept any liability and kindly ask for your patience and understanding.

Intellectual property rights

The rights to all information shown on this website, including text, photographs, pictures, graphics, (trade) names, logos and word and figurative marks are owned or licensed by Millenaar Adviesgroep or other parties, and are protected under copyright law, trademark law or other intellectual property law. None of the material contained in this website may be copied, reproduced, transmitted, distributed, published or made available for a fee to third parties, whether in modified form or otherwise.



Email disclaimer

All email messages sent by Millenaar Adviesgroep (and any attachments included with them) are exclusively intended for the addressee(s). Should you receive a message that is not intended for you, we kindly ask that you return the message in order to inform the sender, refrain from opening any attachments and delete the message (including its attachments) from your system. No rights may be derived from the content of the message in question. None of the information and/or attachments received in the email may be disclosed, reproduced, distributed and/or made available to third parties. Millenaar Adviesgroep cannot guarantee that emails sent are transmitted correctly or received in a timely manner. Millenaar Adviesgroep cannot accept liability for losses related in any way whatsoever to risks associated with the electronic transfer of messages.

Privacy

At Millenaar Adviesgroep, our core business is to provide consultancy and brokerage services in relation to financial services and insurance products. Haarlemmermeer Assuradeuren acts as an authorised agent on behalf of insurers and executes insurance contracts by accepting clients, collecting premiums and handling claims. When providing these services to clients, we process various items of personal data. To learn about our privacy practices, please see the detailed information provided on the Privacy pages.

Viruses

Millenaar Adviesgroep cannot guarantee that the information, software and references or hyperlinks made available via this website are free from viruses or similar malicious code.